FCIL/GKP/Admn./Contt./2026/01 

Tender Title : Contract for providing assistance of Highly-skilled, Skilled, 

Semi- skilled and Un-skilled workforce for day-to-day 

Technical and Non-technical jobs at FCIL-Gorakhpur Unit.  

Tender Value : Rs.27, 95,442.60 (Rupees Twenty-seven Lakhs Ninety-five 

thousand Four Hundred Forty-two and Paise Sixty) only 

(inclusive of GST& excluding service charges) 

EMD : Rs.25, 000.00 

Document Cost : Rs.1, 500.00 
Tender Type : Contract for providing services of man power. 

Location : FCIL-Gorakhpur Unit, Distt-Gorakhpur, UttarPradesh.